
Sunday, May 01, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, May 02, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Gymnastics Project Mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(2:45 PM - 3:00 PM) Phone call w/ Mayor-Delegated  

Tuesday, May 03, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(2:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Study Session 

(5:30 PM - 8:00 PM) Regular Session 

Wednesday, May 04, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:30 PM - 1:30 PM) AZPM re Broadway at their studio-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Food Conspiracy Relocation 

(4:30 PM - 5:30 PM) W6: Briefing/Floodplain Management/Ordinance Update  

(5:30 PM - 6:30 PM) Revel project presentation 

Thursday, May 05, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Aileen Hurtado - Sun Van 

(4:30 PM - 5:15 PM) Meeting w/Nancy Schlegel Reid Park Zoo  

(5:30 PM - 6:30 PM) Council Member Steve Kozachik & Arizona Coyotes  

(7:00 PM - 8:00 PM) Rosemont West NA - Vail School-Delegated  

Friday, May 06, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(11:00 AM - 12:30 PM) Salute to Centenarians 

(6:00 PM - 8:00 PM) Globetrotters 

Saturday, May 07, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:00 PM - 1:00 PM) Ag's birthday @ Frominos 

(7:00 PM - 10:00 PM) Cook Sign Co. - Open House 

Steve Kozachik 1 6/10/2016 - 3:16 PM



Sunday, May 08, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, May 09, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Gymnastics Project Mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) CM Kozachik/CM Ortega-Delegated  

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) HCD RFP Process 

(7:30 PM - 9:00 PM) Under the Gun @ The Loft event 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) E.S. Fees 

(6:15 PM - 7:30 PM) TPD Annual Offices Memorial Service 

Wednesday, May 11, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(9:00 AM - 10:00 AM) All Staff Mtg 

(4:00 PM - 5:30 PM) Banner Neighborhood Committee Mtg-Delegated  

(4:30 PM - 6:30 PM) Public Mtg on PAD ord change 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) M&C Special ES Meeting 

Thursday, May 12, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) UA/W5 Student Behavior/Red Tag Mtg 

(5:00 PM - 5:30 PM) Phil Lipman - new Project on Stone 

(7:00 PM - 8:00 PM) BENA @ Az Inn - Aguilara will present on The Yard restaurant  

Friday, May 13, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:00 AM - 12:00 AM) out 

(12:00 PM - 12:30 PM) Buckmaster w/Dylan 

Saturday, May 14, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Steve Kozachik 1 6/10/2016 - 3:16 PM



Sunday, May 15, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(8:30 AM - 9:30 AM) DBacks 

Monday, May 16, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Gymnastics Project Mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(2:45 PM - 3:00 PM) Phone call w/ Mayor-Delegated  

(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) 4Tucson w/Mike Shaw - 790.2040 

Tuesday, May 17, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Study Session 

(5:30 PM - 8:00 PM) Regular Session 

Wednesday, May 18, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(3:00 PM - 4:00 PM) Dr. Condala - cardiologist-Delegated  

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) Sanda Shulderman re End of Life Forum 

(6:00 PM - 7:00 PM) HOLD for A Market 

Thursday, May 19, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:15 PM - 4:45 PM) Pie Allen Meeting 

(7:00 PM - 8:00 PM) IHNA / development on 7th and Bean 

Friday, May 20, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(11:00 AM - 1:30 PM) Leave McKale for Old Tucson 

(3:00 PM - 4:00 PM) Greg re stadium renovations 

Saturday, May 21, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Steve Kozachik 1 6/10/2016 - 3:16 PM



Sunday, May 22, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, May 23, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Gymnastics Project Mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) Andreas Delfakis - 2310 N Country Club  

(5:00 PM - 7:00 PM) ACLPI @ Hotel Congress 

(7:00 PM - 8:00 PM) CVNA - day care center discussion 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Phil Nichols 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:00 PM - 4:30 PM) TPOA and TFA re: sales tax initiative 

(5:30 PM - 7:00 PM) MGO Changes 

Thursday, May 26, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(12:00 PM - 12:30 PM) Ray Alan sitting in for Buckmaster / mural art program  

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Downtown Merchant Mingle 

(5:00 PM - 6:00 PM) TCC Hockey Design Meetings 

Friday, May 27, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Saturday, May 28, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Steve Kozachik 1 6/10/2016 - 3:16 PM



Sunday, May 29, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:

Monday, May 30, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(10:00 AM - 11:00 AM) Gymnastics Project Mtg 

(12:00 PM - 2:30 PM) ACE OAC-Delegated  

Tuesday, May 31, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(4:30 PM - 5:00 PM) Special exception - Book of Life CC 

Wednesday, June 01, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(2:00 PM - 4:00 PM) Mandatory mtg w/Greg on Title lX 

(4:00 PM - 5:00 PM) Daryl/Carlos/Jonathan - Bus Fare discussion  

(6:00 PM - 7:30 PM) Planning Commission - PMI Plan Amendment  

Thursday, June 02, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(3:30 PM - 5:00 PM) REMINDER:  Followup on Homeless Work Session  

(4:30 PM - 6:00 PM) TCC Hockey Design Meetings (430 - 6p)  

(7:00 PM - 8:00 PM) Wear Orange @ Presidio 

(7:00 PM - 8:00 PM) Rosemont West NA - Vail School 

Friday, June 03, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(3:00 PM - 4:00 PM) Echo Cardiogram @ Banner 

(4:30 PM - 5:30 PM) Rob Paulus / Randi Dorman 

(5:45 PM - 6:45 PM) Tour Pattison House 

Saturday, June 04, 2016
APPOINTMENT DETAILS:
(1:00 PM - 3:30 PM) TRRG @ W6 

Steve Kozachik 1 6/10/2016 - 3:16 PM


